Eccles - Trafford Park

293

Monday to Friday

Days of Operation

Service No
Eccles Interchange
Barton Dock Rd/Trafford Centre
Barton Dock Rd/Park Rd
Second Ave/Second Street
Ashburton Rd West/Parkway
Eccles Interchange

1.
293
0624
0635
0639
0643
0646
0654

1.
293
0659
0710
0714
0719
0723
0731

1.
293
0730
0741
0745
0749
0752
0800

..
293
0810
0821
0826
0830
0834
0842

Ref.No.: AP18

..
293
0847
0858
0903
0907
0910
0918

1.
293
1615
1625
1630
1635
1643
1650

1.

293

1705
1715
1720
1725
1733
1740

..
293
1750
1804
1808
1811
1816
1823

twitter.com/DiamondBusNW D ﬁ
facebook.com/DiamondBusNeorthWest

Diamond Bus North West, 22/23 Chanters Industrial Estate, Atherton, Manchester, M46 9BE

diamondbuses.com | comments@diamondbusnorthwest.co.uk | 01942 888 893 DIAMND

Times, dates & prices correct at time of print and may be subject to change. Whilst every effort has been made to ensure the accuracy of information, Diamend accepts no liability for errors or emissions.






